ﬂyetizer

Buffalo Style Hot Wings  $8.99

(8 Pieces)
Buffalo Style Hot Wings ~ $10.99
(10 Pieces)
Chicken Tenders $7.99
Garlic Parmesan Fries $6.99
Chili Cheese Fries $6.99
Mozzarella Stick $6.99
French Fries $4.99
Onion Ring $5.99

S oups
New England Clam Chowder
(Made with fresh ingredients)

Cup $4.99

Bowl $7.99
(Add $2 for Bread Bowl)

Sandwiches

Served on locally baked Italian bread
Add $1 for fries

Tri -Tip Sub $8.50
tri-tip, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, chipotle aioli,
and provolone cheese

Roast Beef Dip $8.50

Roast Beef, creamy horse radish, provolone
cheese, and side of au jus sauce

[talian Sub $8.50

Black forest ham, capicolla, salami, pepperoni,
provolone, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, banana
peppers, mayo, deli mustard and Italian dressing

Ham and Swiss $8.50

Black forest ham, swiss cheese, lettuce,
tomatoes, onions, mayo, and pesto

Turkey $8.50

Turkey, your choice of cheese, lettuce, tomatoes,
onions, mayo and pesto

Roast Beef $8.50

Roast beef, your choice of cheese, lettuce, tomatoes,
onions, mayo and creamy horse radish

Supreme Club $8.50

Turkey, bacon, provolone, lettuce, tomatoes,
onions and mayo

Deluxe BLT $8.50
Bacon, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomatoes

and mayo

Pastrami $8.50

Pastrami, Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomatoes,
onions, mayo and deli mustard

Meat Ball $8.50

Parmesan Cheeese, Marinara Sause

Brea@"ast

Breakfast plate
Crossiant, tomatoes, cheese, ham or turkey
or eggs with hassbrown and sassuages

Crossiant Sandwich

Crossiant, tomatoes, cheese,Ham or turkey,
or two eggs

Breakfast Burrito

Eggs, cheese, bacon, potatoes, tomatoes

Drinks

Coffee

HotTea

Can Soda

Ice Tea

Herbal Tea
Nepal Spicy Tea
Energy Drink
Gatorade
Water

Orange Juice

$8.95

$4.95

$6.95

$1.95
$1.95
$1.50
$2.95
$1.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$1.95
$2.95



