Buffalo Style Hot Wings (8 Pieces)	\$8.99
Buffalo Style Hot Wings (10 Pieces)	\$10.99
Chicken Tenders	\$7.99
Garlic Parmesan Fries	\$6.99
Chili Cheese Fries	\$6.99
Mozzarella Stick	\$6.99
French Fries	\$4.99
Onion Ring	\$5.99

## Soups

New England Clam Chowder (Made with fresh ingredients)

Cup	\$4.99
Bowl (Add \$2 for Bread Bowl)	\$7.99

## Sandwiches

## Served on locally baked Italian bread Add \$1 for fries

Add \$1 for fries			
Tri -Tip Sub tri-tip, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, chipotle aioli, and provolone cheese	\$8.50	Breakfast plate Crossiant, tomatoes, cheese, ham or turkey or eggs with hassbrown and sassuages	\$8.95
Roast Beef Dip Roast Beef, creamy horse radish, provolone cheese, and side of au jus sauce	\$8.50	Crossiant Sandwich Crossiant, tomatoes, cheese, Ham or turkey, or two eggs	\$4.95
Italian Sub Black forest ham, capicolla, salami, pepperoni, provolone, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, banana peppers, mayo, deli mustard and Italian dressing	\$8.50	Breakfast Burrito Eggs, cheese, bacon, potatoes, tomatoes	\$6.95
Ham and Swiss Black forest ham, swiss cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, mayo, and pesto	\$8.50		
Turkey	\$8.50	Drinks	
Turkey, your choice of cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, mayo and pesto		DITIKS	
Turkey, your choice of cheese, lettuce, tomatoes,	\$8.50 pes,	Coffee HotTea	\$1.95 \$1.95
Turkey, your choice of cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, mayo and pesto  Roast Beef Roast beef, your choice of cheese, lettuce, tomato onions, mayo and creamy horse radish  Supreme Club	•	Coffee	
Turkey, your choice of cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, mayo and pesto  Roast Beef Roast beef, your choice of cheese, lettuce, tomato onions, mayo and creamy horse radish	oes,	Coffee HotTea	\$1.95
Turkey, your choice of cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, mayo and pesto  Roast Beef Roast beef, your choice of cheese, lettuce, tomato onions, mayo and creamy horse radish  Supreme Club Turkey, bacon, provolone, lettuce, tomatoes, onions and mayo	\$8.50	Coffee HotTea Can Soda	\$1.95 \$1.50
Turkey, your choice of cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, mayo and pesto  Roast Beef Roast beef, your choice of cheese, lettuce, tomato onions, mayo and creamy horse radish  Supreme Club Turkey, bacon, provolone, lettuce, tomatoes,	oes,	Coffee HotTea Can Soda Ice Tea	\$1.95 \$1.50 \$2.95
Turkey, your choice of cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, mayo and pesto  Roast Beef Roast beef, your choice of cheese, lettuce, tomato onions, mayo and creamy horse radish  Supreme Club Turkey, bacon, provolone, lettuce, tomatoes, onions and mayo  Deluxe BLT Bacon, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomatoes and mayo	\$8.50 \$8.50	Coffee HotTea Can Soda Ice Tea Herbal Tea	\$1.95 \$1.50 \$2.95 \$1.95
Turkey, your choice of cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, mayo and pesto  Roast Beef Roast beef, your choice of cheese, lettuce, tomato onions, mayo and creamy horse radish  Supreme Club Turkey, bacon, provolone, lettuce, tomatoes, onions and mayo  Deluxe BLT Bacon, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomatoes and mayo  Pastrami Pastrami, Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomatoes,	\$8.50	Coffee HotTea Can Soda Ice Tea Herbal Tea Nepal Spicy Tea	\$1.95 \$1.50 \$2.95 \$1.95 \$2.95
Turkey, your choice of cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, mayo and pesto  Roast Beef Roast beef, your choice of cheese, lettuce, tomato onions, mayo and creamy horse radish  Supreme Club Turkey, bacon, provolone, lettuce, tomatoes, onions and mayo  Deluxe BLT Bacon, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomatoes and mayo  Pastrami	\$8.50 \$8.50	Coffee HotTea Can Soda Ice Tea Herbal Tea Nepal Spicy Tea Energy Drink	\$1.95 \$1.50 \$2.95 \$1.95 \$2.95 \$2.95

Breakfast